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Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: order

1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 31 May 2022 at 11:56
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Guido Lapucci <info@italgoods.com>

Hi Guido

Your in time, I have added the R-33S1 sensor. I have created a separate order for your R-17S1, we will let you know
when they become available in case you want to add more items to the order.

Thank you and best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Tue, 31 May 2022 at 11:48, Guido Lapucci <info@italgoods.com> wrote:

Hi am I on time to add 1 r33-s1?
Thank You


Il giorno lun 30 mag 2022 alle ore 17:51 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:


Thank you Guido




Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Mon, 30 May 2022 at 16:04, Guido Lapucci <info@italgoods.com> wrote:


well keep it!
maybe I will order something else!


Il giorno lun 30 mag 2022 alle ore 16:24 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:


Hi Guido


Would you like to leave the R-17S1 on back order for when they become available or should I cancel them?


Best regards
Ryan




Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Mon, 30 May 2022 at 12:54, Guido Lapucci <info@italgoods.com> wrote:


Hi! Pls ship everything except the s1


Il giorno lun 30 mag 2022 alle ore 13:43 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:


Hi Guido


Everything is available with the exception of the R-17S1 sensors. I am sorry there have been some
delays in production recently. Please let me know how you would like to proceed?


Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Mon, 30 May 2022 at 12:31, Guido Lapucci <info@italgoods.com> wrote:


Hi!
Pleease she what is available!
Thank You
Guido


Il giorno lun 30 mag 2022 alle ore 10:22 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:


Hi Guido

Thank you very much for your order.

Unfortunately we are currently out of stock of the R-17S1 sensors. We are expecting to receive
more 3rd week in June. Please can you let me know if you would like us to ship your order once we
have all the items, part ship your order or cancel the R-17S sensors?

I will await your reply and I'm sorry for the inconvenience.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Sun, 29 May 2022 at 09:07, Guido Lapucci <info@italgoods.com> wrote:

Good Morning!
I would like to order


1 sensor r17s1
6 sensor r17 van
2 r-41v
1 analyzer 7910101



Thank You
Guido
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